



**BID TABULATION**

**BID PACKAGE #2024.03 CPCN43389**

**RESURFACE SOUTH GATE ROAD**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Clip Shoulders	11196	LF	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,799.00
2	1-2" Milling	6850	SY	\$ 5.00	\$34,250.00
3	6" FDP w/ SCDOT Intermediate C	100	SY	\$ 125.00	\$12,500.00
4	1.5" SCDOT Surface C Overlay (175 lbs/sy)	600	TNS	\$ 155.00	\$93,000.00
5	Back up Shoulders w/import fill	11196	LF	\$ .50	\$ 5,598.00
TOTAL					<b>\$ 148,147.00</b>

CONTRACTOR: **\*Coastal Asphalt, LLC**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Clip Shoulders	11196	LF	\$ 1.00	\$11,196.00
2	1-2" Milling	6850	SY	\$ 6.00	\$41,100.00
3	6" FDP w/ SCDOT Intermediate C	100	SY	\$ 130.00	\$13,000.00
4	1.5" SCDOT Surface C Overlay (175 lbs/sy)	600	TNS	\$ 165.00	\$99,000.00
5	Back up Shoulders w/import fill	11196	LF	\$ 2.00	\$22,392.00
TOTAL					<b>\$186,688.00</b>

CONTRACTOR: Palmetto Corp of Conway, Inc.

\*Lowest, qualified bidder

Bid will be awarded at 5pm, Monday, 05.06.2024.